Shenzhen Zhixingsheng Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Model Declaration Letter
For FCC ID: 2AMQR-101
We, the undersigning company
Company Name: Shenzhen Zhixingsheng Electronics Co., Ltd.
Address: 4/F, Building F.No.8 of East Zone, Shangxue Science Park, Bantian, Jihua Road, Longgang
Disctrict, Shenzhen, China
Hereby confirm that the following products:
Product description: Ads machine
Type designation: 7”, 10.1”, 13.3”, 15.6”, 18.5”, 23.5”, 27”, 32”
Trade name or Brand(s): N/A
All models are identical in the same PCB layout interior structure and electrical circuits,
The only difference is covers size.
City and Country:
Date: Name:
(this must be a person)
Function: Signature:
(or official company stamp)
Shenzhen, China 07/01/2017 Xiaoqin Huang Sales